Position

A Fac - Counselor/EOPS
(Categorical $)

Academic/Student Services
Manager (EOPS)

Student Services and
Instructional Support
Coordinator

Educational Opportunity

Program & Services Assistant

(EOPS)
Educational Opportunity

Program and Services Assistant

Counselor (EOPS)

Counselor (EOPS)

A Fac - Counselor/EOPS
(Categorical $)

Office Assistant | (EOPS)

Counselor (EOPS)

Student Worker | (work Study)

Other Positions Held Community College District

Counseling (Non-
Instructional) - A/C
Overload, Counseling
A/C, Counseling
(Classroom - Academic
Guidance) - A/C
Overload, OAS A/C -
Training, Advising

Academic/Student
Services Manager

Student Services and
Instructional Support
Coordinator - Var

Counseling, C Fac -
Counseling

C Fac - Counseling,
Counseling, C Fac -
Counseling
(Classroom), Other
Academic Services 'c’,
OAS - C Fac HSI STEM,
Other Academic
Services "C" Equity
Funding

OAS A/C - Training

Instructional Assistant

Counseling, C Fac -
Counseling

Student Worker I,
Student Worker I

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

CCC - EOPS/CARE

CCC - EOPS/CARE

CCC - EOPS/CARE

CCC - EOPS/CARE

CCC - EOPS/CARE

CCC - EOPS/CARE

CCC - EOPS/CARE

CCC - EOPS/CARE

CCC - EOPS/CARE

CCC - EOPS/CARE

CCC - EOPS/CARE

Total Wages

$98,205

$93,956

$73,591

$57,444

$56,232

$45,145

$34,974

$31,697

$11,383

$9,712

$7,160

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,123

$36,705

$48,534

$32,174

$46,354

$6,753

$0

$6,201

$1,443

$1,164

$0



Student Worker | (work Study)

Student Worker | (work Study)

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

CCC - EOPS/CARE

CCC - EOPS/CARE

CCC - EOPS/CARE

CCC - EOPS/CARE

$2,727

$1,935

$295

$140

$0

$0

$0

$0



